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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 166 160 158 - - -
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 23 23 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 Years 209 275 484 484 0 0 142 342 142 0 0 342
Program(s)]
PG [2 Year 31 46 46 0 0 6 40 6 0 0 40
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

Academic Year

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2018-19

148

119

2019-20

2020-21 102

35

222000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

66

2019-20

143

120

2020-21

2021-22 102

30

261000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTY ONE
THOUSAND ONLY)

66

2020-21

158

115

2021-22

2022-23 108

37

282000(TWO LAKHS
EIGHTY TWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

68

PG [2 Years Program

(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previou

s 3years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2019-20

15

2020-21

300000(THREE LAKH
ONLY)




2020-21 21 16 2021-22 13 318000(THREE LAKH
EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND ONLY)

2021-22 23 17 2022-23 16 320000(THREE
LAKHS TWENTY

THOUSAND ONLY)




